
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-61200-685d2b9384dc4
June 26, 2025

ZHONGQI LIMITED
FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99
KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL
China

Transborn Inc
2226 Calle De Plata
 San Dimas
 CA
 USA

ZHONGQI LIMITED
FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99
KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL
China

Vessel Los Angeles

China Hong Kong

2025-05-26 **************

************** **************

*************** WORLDWIDE SHIPPING CORP

TOHKE LYCOPENE SOFT CAPSULES 267.50 KG United States

TOHKE TURMERIC CURCUMIN 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE ASHWAGANDHA CONCENTRATED 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE GLAND CARE PROBIOTIC CAPSULE 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE STOOMACH HEALTH GASTRIC MUCOSA 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE BONE NUTRITION JOINT HEALTH 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE THYROID HEALTH RANUNCULUS 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE IMMUNOGLOBULIN SUPPLEMEN 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE GRAPE SEED OPC MIT ACEROLA 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE L-LYSINE&CA&Zn&VITAMIN D3 SUPPLEMENT 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE BRAIN GOLD SUPPLEMENT 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE PROBIOTIC SUPPLEMENT 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE SOY ISOFLAVONE SUPPLEMENT 246.50 KG United States

TOHKE MAGNESIUM PLUS+ GLYCINATE 261.60 KG United States
LA

-C
O

O
-6

12
00

-6
85

d2
b9

38
4d

c4
 / 

Ju
ne

 2
6,

 2
02

5

Page 1/2

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-61200-685d2b9384dc4
June 26, 2025

ZHONGQI LIMITED
FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99
KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL
China

Transborn Inc
2226 Calle De Plata
 San Dimas
 CA
 USA

ZHONGQI LIMITED
FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99
KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL
China

Vessel Los Angeles

China Hong Kong

2025-05-26 **************

************** **************

*************** WORLDWIDE SHIPPING CORP

TOHKE HIRUDIN NATTOKINASE VASCULAR HEALTH 261.60 KG United States

TOHKE HIGH STRENGTH CELERY 261.60 KG United States

TOHKE VITAMIN B COMPLEX NUTRITION 261.60 KG United States

TOHKE WHITE KIDNEY BEAN P.E 261.60 KG United States

TOHKE MECOBLAMIN  VITAMIN B12 261.60 KG United States

TOHKE ORGANIC MALT SELENIUM SUPPLEMENT 261.60 KG United States

TOHKE Glucose supplement 73.15 KG United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========

LA
-C

O
O

-6
12

00
-6

85
d2

b9
38

4d
c4

 / 
Ju

ne
 2

6,
 2

02
5

Page 2/2

Farhad Ghorbani Fard



TRANSBORN INC
2226 Calle de Plata, san dimas CA 91773

INVOICE
No. :INA20250525

Date:2025/05/25

Messrs： ZHONGQI LIMITED

Address： FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99 KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL

SHIPPER: TRANSBORN INC

Address： 2226 Calle de Plata, sandimas CA 91773

From： LA to HONG KONG

ITEM
NO.

PRODUCT
NAME

QUANTITY(
box)

NO. Of pkgs UNIT
PRICE
(US$)

AMOUNT
(US$)

1
TOHKE

LYCOPENE SOFT
CAPSULES

1200 10 US$3.90 US$4,680.00

2
TOHKE

TURMERIC CURCUMIN
1200 10 US$3.22 US$3,864.00

3
TOHKE

ASHWAGANDHA
CONCENTRATED

1200 10 US$3.13 US$3,756.00

4
TOHKE

GLAND CARE
PROBIOTIC CAPSULE

1200 10 US$3.11 US$3,732.00

5
TOHKE

STOOMACH HEALTH
GASTRIC MUCOSA

1200 10 US$3.07 US$3,684.00

6
TOHKE

BONE NUTRITION JOINT
HEALTH

1200 10 US$3.00 US$3,600.00

7
TOHKE

THYROID HEALTH
RANUNCULUS

1200 10 US$3.14 US$3,768.00

8
TOHKE

IMMUNOGLOBULIN
SUPPLEMEN

1200 10 US$3.27 US$3,924.00

9
TOHKE

GRAPE SEED OPC MIT
ACEROLA

1200 10 US$3.09 US$3,708.00

10
TOHKE

L-
LYSINE&CA&Zn&VITAM
IN D3 SUPPLEMENT

1200 10 US$2.75 US$3,300.00

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
1
2
0
0
-
6
8
5
d
2
b
9
3
8
4
d
c
4
/
J
u
n
e
 
2
6
,
 
2
0
2
5



TRANSBORN INC
2226 Calle de Plata, san dimas CA 91773

11
TOHKE

BRAIN GOLD
SUPPLEMENT

1200 10 US$3.25 US$3,900.00

12
TOHKE

PROBIOTIC
SUPPLEMENT

1200 10 US$3.36 US$4,032.00

13
TOHKE

SOY ISOFLAVONE
SUPPLEMENT

1200 10 US$3.12 US$3,744.00

14
TOHKE

MAGNESIUM PLUS+
GLYCINATE

1200 10 US$3.21 US$3,852.00

15
TOHKE
HIRUDIN

NATTOKINASE
VASCULAR HEALTH

1200 10 US$3.53 US$4,236.00

16
TOHKE

HIGH STRENGTH
CELERY

1200 10 US$3.32 US$3,984.00

17
TOHKE

VITAMIN B COMPLEX
NUTRITION

1200 10 US$2.96 US$3,552.00

18
TOHKE

WHITE KIDNEY BEAN
P.E

1200 10 US$3.00 US$3,600.00

19
TOHKE

MECOBLAMIN VITAMIN
B12

1200 10 US$3.19 US$3,828.00

20
TOHKE

ORGANIC MALT
SELENIUM SUPPLEMENT

1200 10 US$3.22 US$3,864.00

21
TOHKE

Glucose supplement
10000 7 US$0.13 US$1,320.00

TOTAL 34000 US$77928.00

CIF HONG KONG

TRANSBORN INC

L
A
-
C
O
O
-
6
1
2
0
0
-
6
8
5
d
2
b
9
3
8
4
d
c
4
/
J
u
n
e
 
2
6
,
 
2
0
2
5


		2025-06-26T11:14:31+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-61200-685d2b9384dc4




