

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-61200-685d2b9384dc4

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: June 26, 2025

Seller (Exporter) Transborn Inc 2226 Calle De Plata	Transport Type Vessel	Port of Loading Los Angeles	
San Dimas	Destination Country	Destination Port	
CA USA	China	Hong Kong	
Consignee ZHONGQI LIMITED FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99 KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL China	Export Date 2025-05-26	Exporting Carrier **********************************	
	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB ************************************	
	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Agent WORLDWIDE SHIPPING CORP	

Buyer (Importer) ZHONGQI LIMITED FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99 KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL China





Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
TOHKE LYCOPENE SOFT CAPSULES	267.50 KG	United States
TOHKE TURMERIC CURCUMIN	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE ASHWAGANDHA CONCENTRATED	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE ASHWAGANDHA CONCENTRATED TOHKE GLAND CARE PROBIOTIC CAPSULE TOHKE STOOMACH HEALTH GASTRIC MUCOSA	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE STOOMACH HEALTH GASTRIC MUCOSA	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE BONE NUTRITION JOINT HEALTH	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE THYROID HEALTH RANUNCULUS	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE IMMUNOGLOBULIN SUPPLEMEN Accredited Chamber US2100201	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE GRAPE SEED OPC MIT ACEROLA	246.50 KG	United States
OHKE L-LYSINE&CA&Zn&VITAMIN D3 SUPPLEMENT	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE BRAIN GOLD SUPPLEMENT	246.50 KG	United States
TOHKE PROBIOTIC SUPPLEMENT	246.50 KG	United States
OHKE SOY ISOFLAVONE SUPPLEMENT MBERS FEDERAL	246.50 KG	United States
OHKE MAGNESIUM PLUS+ GLYCINATE	261.60 KG	United States



Authorized Signature Farhad Ghorbani Fard

- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
- origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
- truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-61200-685d2b9384dc4

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: June 26, 2025

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Vessel Los Angeles Transborn Inc 2226 Calle De Plata **Destination Country Destination Port** San Dimas China Hong Kong USA Exporting Carrier **Export Date** 2025-05-26 Consignee ZHONGQI LIMITED Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99 KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL China Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent WORLDWIDE SHIPPING CORP

Buyer (Importer) ZHONGQI LIMITED FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99 KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL China

Remarks



D escription (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
OHKE HIRUDIN NATTOKINASE VASCULAR HEALTH	261.60 KG	United States
OHKE HIGH STRENGTH CELERY	261.60 KG	United States
OHKE VITAMIN B COMPLEX NUTRITION	261.60 KG	United States
TOHKE WHITE KIDNEY BEAN P.E	261.60 KG	United States
TOHKE MECOBLAMIN VITAMIN B12	261.60 KG	United States
TOHKE ORGANIC MALT SELENIUM SUPPLEMENT	261.60 KG	United States
TOHKE Glucose supplement ERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN	73.15 KG	United States
Accredited Chamber US2100201		
CHAMBERS FEDERATION		



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of
- Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.
- The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
- -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.
- -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

TRANSBORN INC

2226 Calle de Plata, san dimas CA 91773

INVOICE

No.: INA20250525

Date:2025/05/25

Messrs: ZHONGQI LIMITED

Address: FLAT/RM DO7 8/F KAI TAK FTY BUILDING NO.99 KING FUK STREET SANPOKONG KL

SHIPPER: TRANSBORN INC

Address: 2226 Calle de Plata, sandimas CA 91773

From: LA to HONG KONG

ITEM NO.	PRODUCT NAME	QUANTITY(box)	NO. Of pkgs	UNIT PRICE (US\$)	AMOUNT (US\$)
1	TOHKE LYCOPENE SOFT CAPSULES	1200	10	US\$3.90	US\$4,680.00
2	TOHKE TURMERIC CURCUMIN	1200	10	US\$3.22	US\$3,864.00
3	TOHKE ASHWAGANDHA CONCENTRATED	1200	10	US\$3.13	US\$3,756.00
4	TOHKE GLAND CARE PROBIOTIC CAPSULE	1200	10	US\$3.11	US\$3,732.00
5	TOHKE STOOMACH HEALTH GASTRIC MUCOSA	1200	10	US\$3.07	US\$3,684.00
6	TOHKE BONE NUTRITION JOINT HEALTH	1200	10	US\$3.00	US\$3,600.00
7	TOHKE THYROID HEALTH RANUNCULUS	1200	10	US\$3.14	US\$3,768.00
8	TOHKE IMMUNOGLOBULIN SUPPLEMEN	1200	10	US\$3.27	US\$3,924.00
9	TOHKE GRAPE SEED OPC MIT ACEROLA	1200	10	US\$3.09	US\$3,708.00
10	TOHKE L- LYSINE&CA&Zn&VITAM IN D3 SUPPLEMENT	1200	10	US\$2.75	US\$3,300.00





LA-C00-61200-685d2b9384dc4/June 26, 2025

TRANSBORN INC

2226 Calle de Plata, san dimas CA 91773

11	TOHKE BRAIN GOLD SUPPLEMENT	1200	10	US\$3.25	US\$3,900.00
12	TOHKE PROBIOTIC SUPPLEMENT	1200	10	US\$3.36	US\$4,032.00
13	TOHKE SOY ISOFLAVONE SUPPLEMENT	1200	10	US\$3.12	US\$3,744.00
14	TOHKE MAGNESIUM PLUS+ GLYCINATE	1200	10	US\$3.21	US\$3,852.00
15	TOHKE HIRUDIN NATTOKINASE VASCULAR HEALTH	1200	10	US\$3.53	US\$4,236.00
16	TOHKE HIGH STRENGTH CELERY	1200	10	US\$3.32	US\$3,984.00
17	TOHKE VITAMIN B COMPLEX NUTRITION	1200	10	US\$2.96	US\$3,552.00
18	TOHKE WHITE KIDNEY BEAN P.E	1200	10	US\$3.00	US\$3,600.00
19	TOHKE MECOBLAMIN VITAMIN B12	1200	10	US\$3.19	US\$3,828.00
20	TOHKE ORGANIC MALT SELENIUM SUPPLEMENT	1200	10	US\$3.22	US\$3,864.00
21	TOHKE Glucose supplement	10000	7	US\$0.13	US\$1,320.00
TOTAL		34000			US\$77928.00

CIF HONG KONG

TRANSBORN INC

